



A B INFRABUILD LIMITED

(Formerly Known as A B INFRABUILD PVT. LTD.)

Registered Office : 104, 1st Floor, Shubhangan CHS. Ltd., Jawahar Nagar, Near Railway Crossing, Goregaon (W), Mumbai - 400 104. • Tel. : 2871 2114
Contact No.: +91- 86525 19991 • CIN : L45202MH2011PLC214834 • website : www.abinfrabuild.com • cs@abinfrabuild.com

ISO CERTIFIED : OHSAS - 18001 : 2007, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 9001:2015

To,
The Manager
Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E), Mumbai -400051.

Ref. : Symbol- ABINFRA / ISIN-INE00YB01017

Sub. : Newspaper Advertisement – for publishing Audited Financial Result half year and year ended on March 31, 2024.

Dear Sir/Madam,

We hereby submit herewith New paper Advertisement cutting for publishing Audited financial result half year & year ended March 31, 2024 on today, May 28, 2024 in "Active Times" (English) and "Murnbai Lakshadeep"(Marathi).

Kindly take the same on your records and acknowledges the receipt.

For A B Infrabuild Limited

Amit Mishra
Managing Director
DIN: 03388129

Date: 28/05/2024

Place: Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that the share certificates No. 6450 for 1320 shares of Rs 1/- Face Value shares under folio No. LKU0000552 bearing Dist No. 6155131-6156450 standing in the name of Uma Narendran Dhanpal & Veender Dhanpal in the books of Trent Limited, have been lost and the advertiser has applied to the Company for issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu thereof. Any person who has claim on the said shares should lodge such claim with the Company registered at "Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai Maharashtra-400001" within 15 days from the date of this notice failing which the Company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate in respect of the said shares.

CHANGE OF NAME

It is for general information that I, Parth Bipinchandra Bhagat S/o Bipinchandra Shantilal Bhagat R/o 1800/A, Rabarivas, Dolakhana, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad City, Ahmedabad, Gujarat-380001, declare that name of mine, my father and my mother has been wrongly written as Parth Bipinchandra Shantilal Bhagat and Geetaben Bipinchandra Bhagat respectively in my Birth Certificate. The actual name of mine, my father and my mother is Parth Bipinchandra Bhagat, Bipinchandra Shantilal Bhagat and Geetaben Bipinchandra Bhagat respectively, which may be amended accordingly.

SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Regd. Off: No. 83-E, Hansraj Praggi Building, Off. Dr E Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018
 E-mail Id - shamrockin@gmail.com, website: www.shamrockindustrial.wordpress.com
 CIN: L24239MH1991PLC062298 | Tel. No.: 022 40778884 - 60 Fax No.: 022 24983300
EXTRACT OF ANNUAL AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	BSE CODE:531240			
	Quarter ended 31st March 2024 (Audited)	Year to date ended 31st March 2024 (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31st March 2023 (Audited)	Corresponding year ended on 31st March 2023 (Audited)
Total income from operations & other revenue	0.00	11.18	0.00	0.00
Net Profit/(Loss) (before tax and/or extraordinary items)	-1.86	-4.06	-2.14	-12.78
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	-1.86	-4.06	-2.14	-12.78
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after extraordinary items)	-1.86	-4.06	-2.21	-12.85
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Equity Share Capital	542.84	542.84	542.84	542.84
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0.00	-369.82	0.00	-365.76
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.03	-0.07	-0.04	-0.24
Diluted:	-0.03	-0.07	-0.04	-0.24

Notes:
 1. The above Standalone Audited financial results for the quarter and year ended 31.03.2024 have been reviewed by Auditors, Audit Committee in their meeting held on 27th May 2024 and have been approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 27th May 2024.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and year ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.shamrockindustrial.wordpress.com).

FOR SHAMROCK INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Jitesh Khokhani
 Whole Time Director
 DIN: 00611815

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 28/05/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

IN THE BOMBAY CITY CIVIL COURT AT BOMBAY GUARDIANSHIP PETITION NO. 107 OF 2024
 In the matter of an application under s. 10 of the Guardians and Wards Act 1890 for appointment of a Guardian of the Minor.

AND
 In the matter AND in the interest of **MASTER DHAWAL ARUN KAMBLE** residing at Building No. 6, Room No.13, 3rd floor, New Police Colony, S.L. Raheja Marg, Opp. Raheja Hospital, Mahim (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra 400016.

MISS. **POOJA ARUN KAMBLE** D/o. Late Arun Gangadhar Kamble, Relg. Hindu, Age about 25, years, Occ: Teacher, R/ at Building No. 6, Room No. 13, 3rd Floor, New Police Colony, S.L. Raheja Marg, Opp. Raheja Hospital, Mahim (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra-400 016.) **PETITIONER**
 NOTICE is hereby given that the Petitioner abovesaid has filed the above mentioned Petition for being appointed declare the Petitioner **MISS. POOJA ARUN KAMBLE** as the Guardian of **MASTER DHAWAL ARUN KAMBLE**, (minor child) and for his property and to maintain the Estate/ Pension. Any party having any objection thereto should inform to undersigned in writing before the Hon'ble Judge Shri. A.P. Kanade in Court Room No. 02 on or before **19th June, 2024** at 11.00 a.m. with reason justifying the same after which such objections, if any be deemed to have been waived.

Given under my hand and the seal of this Hon'ble Court.
 Dated This 22 May 2024

Deputy Registrar
 City Civil Court, Bombay.

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given to the public at large that **Smt. Hema A. Sawant alias Mr. Ashish Ashok Sawant** is the owner of Flat No. 343, Building no. C, **Vikasini CHSL**, Plot no. 1, Sector no. 8B, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai 400614. Who has approached IDBI Bank Ltd, for creation of mortgage of the said property in favour of the Bank.
 This is to place on records that vide Allotment Letter dated 27/03/2000 Vikasini CHSL allotted flat no. 343 to A. B. Sawant. Further to put on records that Ashok Bhausa Sawant was died on 10/04/2010 leaving behind only legal heirs & legal representative as Smt. Hema Ashok Sawant, Mr. Ashish Ashok Sawant & Miss Ashwini Ashok Sawant. Vide Transfer Letter dated 30/07/2010 CIDCO transferred flat from Shri. A. B. Sawant to Smt. Hema A. Sawant. Share certificate no. 91 issued by Vikasini CHSL in the name of Hema Sawant on 16/07/2023 & Duplicate Share Certificate no. 15 issued by Vikasini CHSL in the name of A. B. Sawant dated 26/01/1997 thereafter transfer to Hema Ashok Sawant on 09/06/2010 thus, any person having any claim against or to said Plots/house by way of sale, exchange, mortgage, charge, gift, trust, inheritance, lease, lien, tenancy, license, development rights, easement or otherwise howsoever is hereby required to make the same known in writing along with supporting documents to the below mentioned address within **Fourteen days** from the date hereof, otherwise it shall be accepted that there does not exist any such claim & the same if any will be considered as waived.
 MUMBAI Dated this 28th May 2024

M/s. G. H. Shukla & Co.
 (Advocate & Notary)
 Office no. 30, 3rd Floor, Islam Bldg.,
 Opp. Akbarallys Men's, V. N. Road, Fountain, Mumbai-400 001.

HCKK Ventures Limited

CIN: L45100MH1983PLC263361
 Office No. 514, Roongta Business Center, 5th Floor, Govind Nagar, Nashik- 422009
 Tel No. +91 8976707683 Email ID: info@hckkventures.com

Extract of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Fourth Quarter and year Ended 31st March, 2024 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended				Year Ended
	31-03-2024 (Audited)	31-12-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2023 (Audited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	
Total Income from Operations	20.44	19.24	13.31	83.20	29.22
Total Expenses	11.36	10.98	5.59	50.58	22.54
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	9.09	8.27	7.71	32.62	6.68
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	8.27	2.34	7.70	25.88	-4.98
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	8.27	2.34	7.70	25.88	-4.98
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share is Rs. 10/- each)	371.00	371.00	371.00	371.00	371.00
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	45.71	19.83	19.83	45.71	19.83
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each)	0.22	0.06	0.21	0.70	-0.13
a. Before Extraordinary items-Basic & Diluted	0.22	0.06	0.21	0.70	-0.13
b. After Extraordinary items-Basic & Diluted	0.22	0.06	0.21	0.70	-0.13

Notes:
 1. The above results were taken on record at the meeting of the Board of the Directors of the Company held on 23rd May, 2024. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors.
 2. The Full format of the financial Result for the Fourth Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2024 and Explanatory Notes are available on the stock exchange website at www.bseindia.com and on the company's website at http://www.hckkventures.com/

For HCKK Ventures Limited
 Sd/-
 Apurv Bhargava
 Managing Director Cum CEO

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 23rd May, 2024

A B INFRABUILD LIMITED

Registered Office : 1st Floor, Shubhangam CHS Ltd. 104, Jawahar Nagar Near Railway Crossing Goregaon (West) Mumbai 400062
 CIN No. - L45202MH2011PLC214834
 Website: www.abinfrabuild.com Email ID: - cs@abinfrabuild.com Telephone No.: - 86525 19991

Audited Financial Results for the Half Year ended on 31st March 2024 (Rs in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year to date figures		
		Half Year ending 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year to date figures 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Corresponding Six months ended in previous year (Audited) 31.03.2023
1	Total Income from operations (net)	7,629.33	18,448.79	8,005.95
2	Net Profit for the period (before Extraordinary Items & Tax)	600.39	1,598.49	853.31
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	609.17	1,559.07	901.18
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	441.33	1,141.74	680.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	441.33	1,141.74	680.99
6	Equity Share Capital	1,266.94	4,421.74	1,266.94
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,732.90	3,732.90	2,265.16
8	Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary Items) (of Rs 10/- Each)	1.00	2.58	5.38
a) Basic		1.00	2.58	5.38
b) Diluted		1.14	2.96	5.38
9	Earning Per Share (After extraordinary Items) (of Rs 10/- Each)	1.00	2.58	5.38
a) Basic		1.00	2.58	5.38
b) Diluted		1.14	2.96	5.38

Notes:-
 1) The above audited results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of directors of the Company at its meeting held at Mumbai on 27th May 2024 and published in accordance with regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 2) The Company primarily deals in the business of infrastructure as single reportable segment. Hence Segment Reporting as defined in Ind AS 108 "Operating Segment" is not applicable to the Company.
 3) The figures for the six months ended 31st March 2024 and 31st March 2023 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the unaudited published year to date figures upto the half year of the relevant financial year which are subject to limited review by the statutory auditors.
 4) The Company has made initial public offer of 44,28,000 shares of face value of Rs.10 each with premium of Rs.19 each aggregating to Rs.1284.12 lacs which is fully subscribed and share was allotted on 9th July 2019.
 5) The Company has increased the Authorised Share Capital from Rs. 1,500 lacs to Rs. 5,000 lacs divided into 5,00,00,000 Equity Shares having face value of Rs. 10/- each by passing Ordinary Resolution at the Extra-Ordinary General Meeting held on 04th May 2023.
 6) The Company is in the process of issue of upto 86,68,000 Equity Shares and 2,63,68,000 fully convertible warrants ("Warrants/Convertible Warrants") at an issue price of Rs.10.80/- on private placement & preferential basis ("Preferential Issue") to the Promoters, Promoter group and non-promoter categories of persons, in accordance with sections 23, 42, 62 of the Company Act, 2013 and rule made there under and Chapter V of the SEBI (Issue of Capital and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2018. The Company has duly received In-Principle Approval from National Stock Exchange Limited on 12th May 2023 for the purpose of issue as mentioned above. Consequently, at the Board meeting held on 26th May 2023 has passed Board Resolution for allotment of securities as mentioned above.
 7) Previous period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, where ever necessary, to make them comparable with current figures.
 8) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the half year Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com)

For & on behalf of the Board of Directors
A B Infrabuild Limited
 Sd/-
 Amit Mishra
 Managing Director (DIN 03388129)

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 27.05.2024

MANRAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office : 3, Pushpa Apartment, General Vaidya Chowk, JALGAON - 425002,
 Tel - 0257-2226681-2-3.
 CIN : L65922MH1990PLC055000

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31/03/2024 (INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2024 Audited	31/12/2023 Unaudited	31/03/2024 Audited	31/03/2023 Audited
1	Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.60
a)	Revenue From Operations	1.90	1.86	1.77	7.50
b)	Other Income	1.90	1.86	1.77	7.50
	Total Income (a+b)	1.90	1.86	1.77	7.50
2	Expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
a)	Cost of Material Consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b)	Purchase of Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
c)	Changes in Inventories of finished goods, Stock-in-trade and work-in Progress	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
d)	Excise duty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
e)	Employee benefits expenses	1.08	1.08	2.72	5.31
f)	Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
g)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
h)	Other expenses (Any item excess 10 % of the total expenses relating to continuing operation to be shown separately)	4.68	2.71	2.74	13.26
	Total Expenses	5.76	3.79	5.46	18.57
3	Profit/(Loss) before tax (1-2)	-3.86	-1.93	-3.69	-11.07
4	Tax expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
a)	Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b)	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Tax expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (3 - 4)	-3.86	-1.93	-3.69	-11.07
6	Other Comprehensive Income				-13.47
a)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Other Comprehensive Income, net of Income tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
7	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5+6)	-3.86	-1.93	-3.69	-11.07
8	Paid-up equity share capital: (Face Value INR 10/- each)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
9	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous year	-560.62	-549.55	-549.55	-560.62
10	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value INR 10/-each)(not annualised)	-0.08	-0.04	-0.07	-0.22
	Basic : INR	-0.08	-0.04	-0.07	-0.22
	Diluted : INR	-0.08	-0.04	-0.07	-0.22

Statement of Assets and Liabilities (INR in Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	As at	
		31/03/2024 Audited	31/03/2023 Audited
I	Assets		
1.	Non-Current Assets		
(a)	Property, Plant and Equipment	0.00	0.00
(b)	Capital work in Progress	0.00	0.00
(c)	Other Intangible Assets	0.00	0.00
(d)	Financial Assets	0.00	0.00
(i)	Non-current investments	7.64	7.64
(ii)	Long-term Loans and Advances	1028.59	1028.59
(e)	Non Current Tax assets	0.33	0.32
(f)	Other non-current assets	826.08	826.08
	Total Non Current Assets	1862.64	1862.63
2.	Current Assets		
(a)	Inventories	88.71	88.71
(b)	Financial Assets		
(i)	Trade and other receivables	1.14	0.31
(ii)	Cash & Cash Equivalents	3.80	1.51
(iii)	Short-term Loans and advances	0.83	0.83
(c)	Other current Assets	0.00	0.00
	Total Current Assets	94.48	91.36
	Total Assets	1957.12	1953.99
II	Equity And Liabilities		
(a)	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00
(b)	Other Equity	0.00	0.00
(i)	Reserves and Surplus		
1.1	Other Reserves		
a)	General Reserve	81.58	81.58
b)	Profit & Loss Appropriation A/c	-842.97	-831.90
c)	Special Reserve u/s (36) (Viii) I.T.1969	200.77	200.77
	Total of Reserve & Surplus	-560.62	-549.55
	Total Equity	-60.62	-49.55
	Liabilities		
1.	Non-Current Liabilities		
(a)	Financial Liabilities		
(i)	Borrowings from Bank	687.03	687.03
(ii)	Loans from related Parties	1301.46	1289.07
(b)	Provisions	0.00	0.00
(c)	Deferred Tax Liabilities	0.00	0.00
(d)	Other Non-Current Liabilities	19.35	19.35
	Total Non-Current Liabilities	2007.84	1995.45
2.	Current Liabilities		
(a)	Financial Liabilities	0.00	0.00
(b)	Provisions	0.00	0.00
(c)	Current tax Liability (Net)	0.00	0.00
(d)	Other current liabilities	9.90	8.09
	Total Current Liabilities	9.90	8.09
	Total Liability	2017.74	2003.54
	Total Equity and Liabilities	1957.12	1953.99

By Order of the Board
For Manraj Housing Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Managing Director (Ishwarlal S. Jain)

Place : Jalgaon
 Date : 27/05/2024

SVC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: 301, Shubham Centre - 1, Near Holy Family Church, 491, Cardinal Gracias Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400 099. Tel: No. 022-28324296.
 Email : svcindustrieshd@gmail.com Website : www.svcindustrieshd.com, CIN : L23201MH1989PLC053232

EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2024 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Standalone Results				
	For the Quarter Ended		For the Year Ended		31-03-2023 Audited
	31-03-2024 Audited	31-12-2023 Un-audited	31-03-2023 Audited	31-03-2024 Audited	
Total Income	26.39	11.35	0.20	62.55	19.40
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period Before Tax	(45.83)	(56.84)	(66.31)	(219.35)	(248.67)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the Period After Tax	(45.83)	(56.84)	(66.31)	(219.35)	(248.67)
Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(45.83)	(56.84)	(66.31)	(219.35)	(248.67)

गोंदियात चारचाकी वाहन जळून खाक; जीवित हानी नाही

गोंदिया, दि.२७ : गोंदिया कोहमारा मार्गावर चारचाकी वाहन जळून खाक झाले आहे. गोंदियावरून चारचाकी वाहन हे लोहमाराच्या दिशेने जात होते. डब्या गावाजवळ गाडीतून धुर निघाल्याने चालकांनी गाडी

शंबवून खाली उतरला. गाडीने पेट घेतला हे लक्षात आल्यावर गाडीतील ८ नागरिकांना खाली उतरवले. इतक्यात गाडीने संपुर्ण पेट घेतला होता. याची माहिती पोलिसांनी देण्यात आली असून

सडक अर्जुनी येथील अग्नी शमन विभागाची गाडी बोलावण्यात आली. तो पर्यंत संपुर्ण गाडी जळून खाक झाली होती. या प्रकणात कुठलीही जीवित हानी झाली नसली तरी गाडी मालकाचे मोठे नुकसान झाले आहे.

MANRAJ HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office : 3, Pushpa Apartment, General Vaidya Chowk, JALGAON - 425002, Tel - 0257-2226681-2-3. CIN : L65922MH1990PLC055000

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31/03/2024 (INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31/03/2024 Audited	31/03/2023 Unaudited	31/03/2024 Audited	31/03/2023 Unaudited
1	Income from Operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
a)	Revenue From Operations	1.90	1.86	1.77	7.50
b)	Other Income	1.90	1.86	1.77	7.50
	Total Income (a+b)	3.80	3.72	3.54	15.00
2	Expenses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
a)	Cost of Material Consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b)	Purchase of Stock in Trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
c)	Changes in Inventories of finished goods, Stock-in-trade and work-in Progress	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
d)	Excise duty	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
e)	Employee benefits expenses	1.08	1.08	2.72	5.31
f)	Depreciation and amortisation expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
g)	Finance Cost	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
h)	Other expenses (Any item excess 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operation to be shown separately)	4.68	2.71	2.74	13.26
	Total Expenses	5.76	3.79	5.46	18.57
	Profit/(Loss) before tax (1-2)	-3.86	-1.93	-3.69	-11.07
3	Tax expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
a)	Current Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b)	Deferred Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Tax expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Profit/(Loss) for the period from continuing operations (3-4)	-3.86	-1.93	-3.69	-11.07
6	Other Comprehensive Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
a)	Items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
b)	Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to profit or loss	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Other Comprehensive Income, net of Income tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (5+6)	-3.86	-1.93	-3.69	-11.07
8	Paid-up equity share capital: (Face Value INR 10/- each)	500.00	500.00	500.00	500.00
9	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous year	-560.62	-549.55	-549.55	-560.62
10	Earning Per Share (EPS) (Face Value INR 10/-each)(not annualised)	-0.08	-0.04	-0.07	-0.22
	Basic : INR	-0.08	-0.04	-0.07	-0.22
	Diluted : INR	-0.08	-0.04	-0.07	-0.22

Statement of Assets and Liabilities (INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	As at 31/03/2024 Audited	As at 31/03/2023 Audited
		1	Assets
1.	Non-Current Assets		
(a)	Property, Plant and Equipment	0.00	0.00
(b)	Capital work in Progress	0.00	0.00
(c)	Other Intangible Assets	0.00	0.00
(d)	Financial Assets	0.00	0.00
(i)	Non-current investments	7.64	7.64
(ii)	Long-term Loans and Advances	1028.59	1028.59
(e)	Non Current Tax assets	0.33	0.32
(f)	Other non-current assets	826.08	826.08
	Total Non Current Assets	1862.64	1862.63
2.	Current Assets		
(a)	Inventories	88.71	88.71
(b)	Financial Assets		
(i)	Trade and other receivables	1.14	0.31
(ii)	Cash & Cash Equivalents	3.80	1.51
(iii)	Short-term Loans and advances	0.83	0.83
(c)	Other current Assets	0.00	0.00
	Total Current Assets	94.48	91.36
	Total Assets	1957.12	1953.99
II	Equity And Liabilities		
Equity			
(a)	Equity Share Capital	500.00	500.00
(b)	Other Equity	0.00	0.00
(i)	Reserves and Surplus		
1.1	Other Reserves		
a)	General Reserve	81.58	81.58
b)	Profit & Loss Appropriation A/c	-842.97	-831.90
c)	Special Reserve u/s (36) 1(VIII) I.T.1969	200.77	200.77
	Total of Reserve & Surplus	-560.62	-549.55
	Total Equity	-60.62	-49.55
Liabilities			
1.	Non-Current Liabilities		
(a)	Financial Liabilities		
(i)	Borrowings from Bank	687.03	687.03
(ii)	Loans from related Parties	1301.46	1289.07
(b)	Provisions	0.00	0.00
(c)	Deferred Tax Liabilities	0.00	0.00
(d)	Other Non-Current Liabilities	19.35	19.35
	Total Non-Current Liabilities	2007.84	1995.45
2.	Current Liabilities		
(a)	Financial Liabilities	0.00	0.00
(b)	Provisions	0.00	0.00
(c)	Current tax Liability (Net)	0.00	0.00
(d)	Other current liabilities	9.90	8.09
	Total Current Liabilities	9.90	8.09
	Total Liability	2017.74	2003.54
	Total Equity and Liabilities	1957.12	1953.99

By Order of the Board
For Manraj Housing Finance Limited
Sd/-
Managing Director
(Ishwarlal S. Jain)

Place : Jalgaon
Date : 27/05/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given by, Smt. Pravina Shantanu Manjrekar and Mr. Siddhesh S. Bhujbal, provisional members of Shree Mahalakshmi C.H.S Ltd, Flat No. B1/3, Arpana, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 058, having 5 shares bearing distinctive no. from 0116 to 0120 Share certificate No. 24.

Now said Flat is transferred in the name of Smt. Pravina Shantanu Manjrekar i.e. daughter being legal heirs of late Mrs. Lata Vaman Talavlikar. Any other person having any right, title, interest, claim or demand in respect of the above mentioned flat whatsoever is hereby required to make the same known in writing along with documentary legal proof thereof to the undersigned within 10 days from the publication to the Hon. Secretary, Shree Mahalakshmi C.H.S Ltd, Veera Desai Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai - 400 058.

Sd/-
Smt. Pravina Shantanu Manjrekar

नमुना क्र. युआरसी-२

कायदाचे प्रकरण २०१३ चे भाग १ अंतर्गत नोंदणीबाबत सूचना देण्याची जाहिरात (कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम ३९४(बी) आणि कंपनी (नोंदणीस प्राधिकृत) अधिनियम, २०१४ चे नियम ४(१) नुसार)

१. वेबे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कलम ३६६ चे उपकलम (२) नुसार सेअरमध्ये कंपनी मर्यादित म्हणून नोंदणी केलेल्या कायदा २०१३ चे प्रकरण २१ चे भाग १ अंतर्गत रंभावा मोटारस एलएफपीचा व मर्यादित दालिव भागीदारी संस्थेची नोंदणी करण्यासाठी सेंट्रल रजिस्ट्रेशन सेंटर (सीआरसी) येथील निबंधक, इंडियन इन्स्टिट्यूट ऑफ कॉर्पोरेट अफेअर्स (आयआयसीए), प्लॉट क्र. ६, ७, ८, सेक्टर ५, आयएटी मेन्सरा, जिल्हा गुगावा (हरियाणा) - १२२०५० येथील निबंधकाकडे १५ दिवसांत परंतु ३० दिवसांच्या समाप्तीपूर्वी अर्ज करण्यात येणार आहे.

२. लक्षणीय प्रमुख उद्दिष्टे खालीलप्रमाणे:
व्यापारी, वित्तक, व्यापारी एजंट, स्टॉकहोल्डर, वित्तक विक्रेता, वित्तक विक्रेता, फ्रॅन्चाइझ, असेलर, निर्यातक, स्वदेशी किंवा बाह्य व्यापारी या नात्याने बच, कार, मिनिस वासर सर्व प्रकारच्या आणि मोटार वाहनांच्या प्रकारांमध्ये व्यवसाय करणे. बोटी, मोटार ट्रक, ट्रॅक्टर, ट्रॅली, जमीनबंद, हलके किंवा पाण्यात चालवण्या जाणाऱ्या आणि या मोटार वाहनांची बाडी बिलडिंग, दुसरी, सामान्य फॅब्रिकेशन आणि अभियांत्रिकी कार्य पाडणे आणि बरील संबंधात प्रशिक्षण केंद्रे स्थापन करून प्रशिक्षण देणे.

३. नियोजित कंपनीचे मेमोरेण्डम आणि आर्टिकल्स ऑफ असोसिएशनचे प्रती कंपनीचे नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय प्लॉट क्र. ७० व ७०ए, सिडको हरियाणा औद्योगिक क्षेत्र, सेक्टर १, नेरुळ, नवी मुंबई, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र-४०००५६ येथे निरिहासाठी उपलब्ध आहेत.

४. वेबे सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, कोणतीही व्यक्ती या सद्य अर्जास आक्षेप असल्यास त्यांनी त्याचे आक्षेप लेखी स्वरुपात सेंट्रल रजिस्ट्रेशन सेंटर (सीआरसी) येथील निबंधक, इंडियन इन्स्टिट्यूट ऑफ कॉर्पोरेट अफेअर्स (आयआयसीए), प्लॉट क्र. ६, ७, ८, सेक्टर ५, आयएटी मेन्सरा, जिल्हा गुगावा (हरियाणा) - १२२०५० येथील निबंधकाकडे सद्य सूचना प्रकाशन तारखेपासून २१ दिवसांत पाठवावेत. तसेच एक प्रत कंपनीच्या नोंदणीकृत कार्यालयात पाठवावी.

आज दिनांकित २७ मे, २०२४

रंभावा मोटारस एलएफपीकरिता
अर्जदारांची नावे
सी/-
श्री. मेहरसिंग रंभावा
श्री. गुणपति रंभावा

VOLTAIRE LEASING & FINANCE LIMITED

Regd. Office : 206, 2nd Floor, Autumn Grove CHS Ltd, Lokandwala Township, Akurli Road, Kandivali-E, Mumbai - 400 101
CIN : L74110MH1984PLC033920, Email: voltaire.leafin@gmail.com, Web: www.voltairfd.com

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2024 (INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 st March 2024	Quarter ended 31 st March 2023	Year ended 31 st March 2024	Year ended 31 st March 2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	30.08	13.27	90.02	79.80
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.77)	(3.49)	(19.87)	25.91
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.77)	(3.49)	(19.87)	25.91
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(3.64)	(5.65)	(19.98)	16.28
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- each)	411.80	411.80	411.80	411.80
6	Other Equity			1,560.78	1,551.15
7	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of ₹ 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(i)	a) Basic	(0.088)	(0.065)	(0.485)	0.467
	b) Diluted	(0.088)	(0.065)	(0.485)	0.467

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2024 is available on the Company website "www.voltairfd.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For Voltaire Leasing & Finance Limited
Sd/-
Alok K. Behera
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 27, 2024

GCM CAPITAL ADVISORS LIMITED

Regd. Office : 805, Raheja Center, 214-Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021
CIN : L74110MH2013PLC243163, Email: gcmcap@gmail.com, Website : www.gcmcap.com

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Half Year and Year ended 31st March 2024 (INR in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year ended 31 st March 2024	Half Year ended 30 th Sept 2023	Year ended 31 st March 2024	Year ended 31 st March 2023
		Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	72.09	297.85	141.66	373.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.53	(737.14)	58.61	(712.17)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.53	(737.14)	58.61	(712.17)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	37.03	(741.50)	51.54	(722.48)
5	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	1,694.00	1,694.00	1,694.00	1,694.00
6	Other Equity			1,099.71	1,048.17
7	Earning Per Share (before Extra-Ordinary items) of ₹ 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
(i)	a) Basic	0.22	(4.38)	0.30	(4.26)
	b) Diluted	0.22	(4.38)	0.30	(4.26)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and Year ended 31st March 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under Regulation 33 of the SEBI LODR Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Audited results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March 2024 is available on the Company website "www.gcmcap.com" and on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com.

For GCM Capital Advisors Limited
Sd/-
Manish Baid
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : May 27, 2024

SARASWATI COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED

Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021, Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website: www.saraswaticommercial.com; Email: saraswati.investor@gcvl.in

STATEMENT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024 (Rs. IN Lakhs except Sr.no 7)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Quarter Ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1)	Total Income	3,006.38	(1,769.29)	12,833.57	2,397.98	3,006.52	(1,765.15)	12,834.29	2,402.48
2)	Profit / (loss) for the period before Tax #	2,854.71	(1,994.25)	12,347.06	1,906.06	2,854.66	(1,990.32)	12,346.80	1,909.51
3)	Net profit / (loss) for the period after Tax #	2,236.64	(1,740.57)	10,390.61	1,166.40	2,236.58	(1,736.99)	10,390.30	1,170.33
4)	Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	14,444.24	(2,271.15)	25,684.71	1,128.58	14,807.48	(2,246.25)	26,047.70	1,153.84
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99	102.99
6)	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous year)			68,928.01	43,243.30			69,615.58	43,708.65
7)	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/- each)								
(a)	Basic (not annualised)	217.16	(169.00)	1008.87*	113.25*	217.16	(168.78)	1008.85*	113.48*
(b)	Diluted (not annualised)	217.16	(169.00)	1008.87*	113.25*	217.16	(168.78)	1008.85*	113.48*

* Annualised
The Company does not have Exceptional items to report for the above periods.

Notes:
1) The above audited financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and by its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on May 27, 2024.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange/s under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.saraswaticommercial.com."

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Ritesh Zaveri
Chairperson
DIN : 00054741

Dated : May 27, 2024
Place : Mumbai

CHANGE OF NAME

It is for general information that I, Parth Binchandra Bhagat S/o Binchandra Shantilal Bhagat R/o 1800/A, Rabarivas, Dalatkhana, Sarangpur, Ahmedabad City, Ahmedabad, Ahmedabad G.P. Gujarat-380001, declare that name of mine, my father and my mother has been wrongly written as Pintu, Binchandra Shantilal Bhagat and Geetalben Binchandra Bhagat respectively in my Birth Certificate. The actual name of mine, my father and my mother is Parth Binchandra Bhagat, Binchandra Shantilal Bhagat and Geetalben Binchandra Bhagat respectively, which may be amended accordingly.

रोज वाचा

दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

A B INFRABUILD LIMITED

Registered Office : 1st Floor, Shubhangan CHS Ltd, 104, Jawahar Nagar Near Railway Crossing Goregan (West) Mumbai 400062
CIN No:- L45202MH2011PLC214834
Website:- www.abinfrabuild.com Email ID:- cs@abinfrabuild.com Telephone No.-: 86525 19991

Audited Financial Results for the Half Year ended on 31st March 2024 (Rs in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Half Year ending 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Year to date figures 31.03.2024 (Audited)	Corresponding Six months ended in previous year (Audited) 31.03.2023
		1	Total Income from operations (net)	7,629.33
2	Net Profit for the period (before Extraordinary Items & Tax)	600.39	1,598.49	853.31
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Extraordinary Items)	609.17	1,559.07	909.18
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	441.33	1,141.74	680.99
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	441.33	1,141.74	680.99
6	Equity Share Capital	1,266.94	4,421.74	1,266.94
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)	3,732.90	3,732.90	2,265.16
8	Earning Per Share (Before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- Each)			
a)	Basic	1.00	2.58	5.38
b)	Diluted	1.14	2.96	5.38
9	Earning Per Share (After extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- Each)			
a)	Basic	1.00	2.58	5.38
b)	Diluted	1.14	2.96	5.38